Specialized in grinding, cutting, polishing & finishing
The Year of
2012
Innovative Rotary Instruments
04Diamond bur. Diamantbohrer.  Fraises diamantees .Fresas de diamante
Prophylaxis brush. Prophylaxe Bürsten.  Prophylaxie des brosses. profilaxis cepillos 10
Tungsten Carbide Bur. Hartmetallfräse.   Carbure de tungstène Bur.
     El carburo de tungsteno Bur

327.220
7,0/0,40
Tips: How to order these descriptions:
A    22   D    20
shape
A(Edge coated)
Am (Full coated)
B / Bm;C / Cm;
D / Dm;E / Em;
F / Fm;G / Gm;
I / Im;J / Jm;
K / Km.
Diameter
16mm;
19mm;
22mm;
30mm;
35mm;
40mm.
13mm;
Coating Sides
Double coated (D);
Mono  Coated(S).
Height
0,15mm;
0,20mm;
0,30mm
0,40mm;
0,45mm..
b
l
Order No.
ISO 806 900... 514...
Coating size b / l
Unmounted
A35D30
321.350
2,0/0,30
C35D30
333.350
2,0/0,30
J35D30
396.350
2,0/0,30
C30D30
333.300
2,0/0,30
321.400
2,0/0,30
333.400
2,0/0,30
396.400
2,0/0,30
A40D30 C40D30 J40D30
333.450
3,0/0,30